
Chairman’s Report 

11th January – 28th February 2017 

Wednesday 11th January 

10 a.m. 

Wye Valley and Forest of Dean Tourism Forum;  Legends and 

Legacy 

Gloucestershire College, Coleford 

Friday 13th January 

10 a.m. – 12 noon 

Monmouthshire Cross Country Finals 2017 

Caldicot Castle 

Friday 27th January 

11 a.m. 

Holocaust Memorial Day Commemoration 

City Hall, Cardiff 

Sunday 29th January 

11 a.m. 

Service of Dedication by the Bishop of Monmouth  

The Parish Church of St Cadoc, Raglan 

Monday 30th January 

10 a.m. 

Awards Presentation - Sport Leaders UK accreditation 

Chairman’s Office, County Hall, Usk 

Wednesday 8th February 

7.30 for 8 p.m. 

Supper Party at the Lord Lieutenant, Robert Aitken’s home 

Friday 10th February 

10 a.m. 

Monmouthshire Primary School Football Finals 

Caldicot Leisure Centre 

Thursday 16th February 

12 noon 

St David’s Awards 2017 Finalists Reception 

Wales Millennium Centre, Cardiff Bay 

Friday 17th February 

10.15 a.m. 

Unveiling of the First Digital Notice Board 

Abergavenny 

Saturday 18th February  

7 p.m. 

Charity Mass Male Choir Concert 

Coleg Gwent, Pontypool Campus, Pontypool 

Wednesday 22nd February 

11 a.m. 

Visit of HRH the Duchess of Cambridge to Action for 

Children MIST service 

The Palm Suite, Mamhilad, Pontypool 

Thursday 23rd February 

7 p.m. 

Abergavenny Pantomime Company – Production of ‘Snow 

White’ 

Borough Theatre, Abergavenny 

Saturday 25th February 

6.15 p.m. 

Gwent & Powys Army Cadet Force – 20th Rorke’s Drift Band 

Concert 

Andrew Lamont Gallery, Theatr Brycheiniog, Brecon 

 


